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KIT STEGOLA DL10 1° SERIE TAVOLA DL10/01-A



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120217 STEGOLA 1
2 270040 LEVA FRIZIONE STAZ. SX 1
3 271017 MANOPOLA C. D.25 S/PARAMANI 2
4 250005 CAVO TRASMISSIONE FRIZIONE 1
5 284025 DADO 6 MA CIECO 1
6 270036 LEVA MOTORSTOP BENZINA 1
7 280123 VITE 6X40 MA BRUGOLA Z. 1
8 284003 DADO 6 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 1
9 100001 SNODO STEGOLA 1
10 271009 MANOPOLA PERNO STEGOLA 1
11 120033 PERNO BLOCCO STEGOLA 1
12 120032 DADO PERNO FIL.1.5 1
13 285007 RONDELLA 16X30X3 PIANA Z. 1
14 410027 ADESIVO DL10 1
15 270004 MANETTINO GAS 6X70 1
16 270051 LEVA SICUREZZA RM DX 1
17 250006 CAVO TRASMISSIONE R.M. 1
18 250004 CAVO TRASMISSIONE GAS 1
19 280159 VITE 5X35 MA BRUCOLA Z 2
20 284040 DADO 5 MA AUTOBLOC.ALTO 2
21 271044 GOMMINO PASSACAVO 1
22 120452 PIATTINA 100X30X5 FOR.NERA 1
23 250024 CAVO TRASMISSIONE STOP DIESEL 1
24 270038 LEVA MOTORSTOP DIESEL 1
25 380003 FASCETTA C/DADO M6 PER LEVA    1
26 220033 MOLLA PER PULSANTE 1
27 270056 PULSANTE BLOCCO LEVA FRIZIONE      1

KIT STEGOLA DL10 1° SERIE TAVOLA DL10/01-A
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KIT STEGOLA DL10 2° SERIE TAVOLA DL10/01-B



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120217 STEGOLA 1
2 271017 MANOPOLA C. D.25 S/PARAMANI 2
3 284025 DADO 6 MA CIECO 1
4 100001 SNODO STEGOLA 1
5 271009 MANOPOLA PERNO STEGOLA 1
6 120033 PERNO BLOCCO STEGOLA 1
7 120032 DADO PERNO FIL.1.5 1
8 285007 RONDELLA 16X30X3 PIANA Z. 1
9 410027 ADESIVO DL10 1
10 270004 MANETTINO GAS 6X70 1
11 270084 LEVA MOTORSTOP BENZINA 1
12 270079 LEVA FRIZIONE SX NUOVA 1
13 270090 LEVA INNESTO R.M. DX 1
14 271044 GOMMINO PASSACAVO 1
15 284040 DADO 5 MA AUTOBLOC.ALTO 2
16 120452 PIATTINA 100X30X5 FOR.NERA 1
17 250005 CAVO TRASMISSIONE FRIZIONE 1
18 250006 CAVO TRASMISSIONE R.M. 1
19 250004 CAVO TRASMISSIONE GAS 1
20 280159 VITE 5X35 MA BRUCOLA Z 2
21 250024 CAVO TRASMISSIONE STOP DIESEL 1
22 270081 LEVA MOTORSTOP DIESEL 1
23 220033 MOLLA PER PULSANTE 1
24 270056 PULSANTE BLOCCO LEVA FRIZIONE 1

KIT STEGOLA DL10 2° SERIE TAVOLA DL10/01-B
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GRUPPO CAMBIO DL10 TAVOLA DL10/02



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 100003 CARTER CAMBIO 1
2 100004 COPERCHIO CAMBIO 1
3 120054 COPERCHIO PTO 1
4 210002 GUARNIZIONE COPER.CAMBIO 1
5 120051 PROLUNGA ASTA OLIO 1
6 270013 ASTA LIVELLO OLIO 1
7 230004 OR 20X14X3 1
8 280094 VITE 12X25 MA Z. 4
9 285011 RONDELLA 12X24X2,5 PIANA Z. 4
10 285010 RONDELLA 8 GROWER SPACCATA 8
11 286001 TAPPO SPURGO OLIO 1
12 120031 SUPPORTO STEGOLA 1
13 280002 VITE 10X75 MA Z. 2
14 285002 RONDELLA 10X20X2 PIANA Z. 4
15 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 2
16 410005 ADESIVO M.EUROPE 1
17 410026 ADESIVO  MARCE " LP025" 1
18 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 8

KIT STEGOLA DL8 1° SERIE TAVOLA DL8/01-A
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GRUPPO LEVE DL10 TAVOLA DL10/03



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 190005 SEGER 14 EST. 1
2 140001 FORCHETTA FRIZIONE 1
3 130004 LEVA FRIZIONE 1
4 200001 SPINA ELASTICA 5X20 2
5 140004 FORCELLA INNESTO R.M. 1
6 140005 LEVA INNESTO R.M. 1
7 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z. 1
8 284007 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOCC.BASSO 1
9 140003 PASTIGLIA SELETTORE CAMBIO 1
10 284004 DADO 6 MA AUTOBLOCC.BASSO 1
11 285004 RONDELLA 6X12X1,6 PIANA Z. 1
12 181004 RULLO SELETTORE 1
13 140002 SELETTORE CAMBIO 1
14 285014 RONDELLA 8X24X5 PIANA Z. 1
15 285010 RONDELLA 8 GROWER SPACCATA 1
16 280004 VITE 8X20 MA Z. 1
17 230002 OR 9.25X1.78 1
18 230003 OR 11X2.5 1
19 261002 MORSETTO 12X21 1
20 270012 SNODO LEVA CAMBIO 1
21 190014 ANELLO LEVA MARCE 1
22 200010 COPPIGLIA 2,8X60 SNODO MARCE 1
23 130001 ASTA INNESTO MARCE 1
24 271008 POMELLO PROLUNGA LEVA 1
25 130003 LEVA CAMBIO 1

GRUPPO LEVE DL10 TAVOLA DL10/03
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KIT INGRANAGGI DL10 TAVOLA DL10/04



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 160002 PARAOLIO 40X17X7 1
2 170005 CUSCINETTO 6203 1
3 150010 ALBERO PRIMARIO 1
4 150011 INGRANAGGIO DOPPIO 1
5 170001 CUSCINETTO 6302 1
6 191002 SEGER 42 INT. 1
7 160003 PARAOLIO 42X15X7 ADT     1
8 230002 OR 9.25X1.78 1
9 180002 DISTANZIALE 14X22X2 OTTONE 1
10 150008 INGRANAGGIO RETROMARCIA 1
11 181010 GABBIA A RULLINI 14 1
12 150009 ALBERINO R.M. 1
13 283003 GRANO 8X10 MA BRUNITO 2
14 160004 PARAOLIO 52X20X7 1
15 191001 SEGER 52 INT. 2
16 170003 CUSCINETTO 6304        1
17 180003 RASAMENTO 21X34X1 1
18 220008 MOLLA DISINNESTO R.M. 1
19 150012 INGRANAGGIO TRIPLO 1
20 190006 SEGER 25 EST. 1
21 170006 CUSCINETTO 6205 1
22 150013 PIGNONE SUPERIORE 1
23 173001 SFERA 1/4 1
24 220007 MOLLA INNESTO PTO 1
25 191006 SEGER 40 INT. 1
26 193002 SEGER 18 CONCENTRICO T.N. 1
27 290006 FRIZIONE 3 DISCHI 1

KIT INGRANAGGI DL10 TAVOLA DL10/04
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GRUPPO TELAIO DL10 TAVOLA DL10/05



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120052 SUPPORTO PORTASPERONE 1
2 120056 SPERONE 1
3 280069 VITE 12X40 PASSO1.25 Z. 1
4 271008 POMELLO PROLUNGA LEVA 1
5 240008 COPPIGLIA A MOLLA D.4 1
6 285013 RONDELLA 8X24X5 PIANA Z. 1
7 280113 VITE 10X40 MA Z. 2
8 284009 DADO 10 MA Z. 4
9 280015 VITE 10X55 MA Z. 2
10 120055 ATTACCO FILO FRIZIONE 1
11 280008 VITE 6X14 MA Z. 7
12 285002 RONDELLA 10X20X2 PIANA Z. 5
13 285008 RONDELLA 10 GROWER SPACCATA 3
14 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 1
15 410003 ADESIVO LP002 LAME 1
16 410004 ADESIVO LP003 ISTRUZIONI 1
17 280066 VITE 6X20 MA Z. 2
18 285005 RONDELLA 6X18X1,6 PIANA Z. 4
19 285004 RONDELLA 6X12X1,6 PIANA Z. 6
20 284017 DADO 6 MA FLANGIATO Z. 6
21 284003 DADO 6 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 2
22 280042 VITE 8X16 MA Z. 6
23 280004 VITE 8X20 MA Z. 4
24 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z. 10
25 284022 DADO 8 MA FLANGIATO Z. 4
26 120047 COFANO FRESA DX 1
27 120048 COFANO FRESA SX 1
28 120049 ALLARG.COFANO FRESA DX 1
29 120050 ALLARG.COFANO FRESA SX 1
30 120222 RINFORZO COFANO FRESA 1
31 120053 PORTA SPERONE 1
32 120057 PERNO PORTA SPERONE 1

GRUPPO TELAIO DL10 TAVOLA DL10/05



15

16

14

13

12
10

11

10

6

17

1
22
21

22

21

18
9

8
7

4

5 7 8 9

3 2
20 19

GAMBO FRESA DL10 TAVOLA DL10/06



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 100005 CARTER FRESA 1
2 100006 FLANGIA CARTER FRESA 1
3 210003 GUARNIZIONE FLANGIA FRESA 1
4 150004 ALBERO FRESA 1
5 150007 CORONA INFERIORE 1
6 150006 PIGNONE FRESA 1
7 170004 CUSCINETTO 6207 2
8 160001 PARAOLIO 62X35X7 ADT 2
9 120058 PARAPOLVERE 2
10 180001 SPESSORE 28X40X1 2
11 172001 CUSCINETTO A RULLI NA69/28 1
12 190003 SEGER 28 EST. 1
13 170003 CUSCINETTO 6304        1
14 191001 SEGER 52 INT. 1
15 150005 CORONA SUPERIORE 1
16 190002 SEGER 20 EST. 1
17 230001 OR 105X97X4 1
18 286001 TAPPO SPURGO OLIO 1
19 280004 VITE 8X20 MA Z. 6
20 285010 RONDELLA 8 GROWER SPACCATA 6
21 280009 VITE 10X30 MA Z. 4
22 285008 RONDELLA 10 GROWER SPACCATA 4

GAMBO FRESA DL10 TAVOLA DL10/06
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GRUPPO FRESA DL10 TAVOLA DL10/07



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120165 MOZZO FRESA DX 1
2 120166 MOZZO FRESA SX 1
3 120167 ALLARG.MOZZO FRESA DX 1
4 120168 ALLARG.MOZZO FRESA SX 1
5 120059 DISCO FRESA 2
6 120069 ZAPPA INT.DX 45X6 INT.70 2
7 120070 ZAPPA INT.SX 45X6 INT.70 2
8 120067 ZAPPA DX 45X6 INT.70    10
9 120068 ZAPPA SX 45X6 INT.70    10
10 284009 DADO 10 MA Z. 24
11 285008 RONDELLA 10 GROWER SPACCATA 24
12 280009 VITE 10X30 MA Z. 24
13 280016 VITE 8X50 MA Z. 6
14 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 6

GRUPPO FRESA DL10 TAVOLA DL10/07


